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200807020002
70310

07/02/2008
03:35:43 PM

PARK HOMES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-29
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200802150000
64050

02/15/2008
03:34:21 PM

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200805150001
99110

05/15/2008
01:12:11 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EMERALD
RIDGE LLC

39 35 200607190003
48090

Lot#:19
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

200805290002
17480

05/29/2008
11:08:01 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

200601260000
43690

Lot#:213
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

200809020003
48780

09/02/2008
10:49:04 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46710

Lot#:16
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER


