Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 13; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807020002 70310	07/02/2008 03:35:43 PM	PARK HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-29 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200802150000 64050	02/15/2008 03:34:21 PM	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200805150001 99110	05/15/2008 01:12:11 PM	REGIONS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EMERALD RIDGE LLC			39	35	200607190003 48090	Lot#:19 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
200805290002 17480	05/29/2008 11:08:01 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	HIGHWAY 55 LLC					200601260000 43690	Lot#:213 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
200809020003 48780	09/02/2008 10:49:04 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	9	200603290001 46710	Lot#:16 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER